10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Finance

Special Projects Coordinator
Controller

Internal Auditor

Customer Service Manager
Accountant Sr.

Accountant Sr.

Accountant Sr.

Financial Analyst |

Sr. Customer Service

Representative

Meter Service Operations
Technician llI

Meter Service Operations
Technician Ill

Accounting Technician Il
Management Analyst |
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il

Customer Service Representative I

Customer Service Representative Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$215,203

$185,269

$145,704

$139,830

$122,407

$106,029

$105,210

$102,762

$82,053

$76,178

$74,083

$73,360

$71,413

$71,169

$69,217

$68,408

$60,687

$58,432



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Customer Service Representative I

Customer Service Representative |

Customer Service Representative |

Purchasing Specialist

Purchasing Specialist

Purchasing Assistant - Part Time

Clerical Assistant Part-Time

Customer Service Rep Part-Time

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$53,994

$46,922

$46,718

$43,991

$40,770

$8,568

$6,632

$1,360



