	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Finance		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$215,203
2.	Special Projects Coordinator		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$185,269
3.	Controller		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$145,704
4.	Internal Auditor		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$139,830
5.	Customer Service Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$122,407
6.	Accountant Sr.		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$106,029
7.	Accountant Sr.		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$105,210
8.	Accountant Sr.		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$102,762
9.	Financial Analyst I		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$82,053
10.	Sr. Customer Service Representative		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$76,178
11.	Meter Service Operations Technician III		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$74,083
12.	Meter Service Operations Technician III		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$73,360
13.	Accounting Technician II		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$71,413
14.	Management Analyst I		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$71,169
15.	Accounting Technician II		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$69,217
16.	Accounting Technician II		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$68,408
17.	Customer Service Representative II		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$60,687
18.	Customer Service Representative II		Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$58,432

19.	Customer Service Representative II	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$53,994
20.	Customer Service Representative I	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$46,922
21.	Customer Service Representative I	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$46,718
22.	Purchasing Specialist	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$43,991
23.	Purchasing Specialist	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$40,770
24.	Purchasing Assistant - Part Time	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$8,568
25.	Clerical Assistant Part-Time	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$6,632
26.	Customer Service Rep Part-Time	Western Municipal Water District	Finance	\$1,360